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HRES 1148
Expressing support for the mission and goals of the World Economic Forum.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 9, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Mar 9, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1148 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Baird, Brian [D-WA-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (59 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-7] R · LA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Davis, Lincoln [D-TN-4] D · TN Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Dreier, David [R-CA-26] R · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-17] D · TX Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-9] D · MA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Markey, Betsy [D-CO-4] D · CO Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA Mar 12, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-19] R · IL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] D · TN Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 15, 2010

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Mar 15, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Mar 9, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 9, 2010) 

Supports the mission of the World Economic Forum and encourages the ongoing pursuit of international collaboration

through economic, political, cultural, and intellectual engagement.

Honors: (1) Klaus Schwab for creating the Forum and for his 40 years of successful leadership; and (2) the 40th

anniversary of the Forum's global economic and social leadership.

Actions Timeline

Mar 9, 2010: Introduced in House
Mar 9, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/P000149
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000523
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000570
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000364
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000510
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000038
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000460
https://legilist.com/legislator/U000031
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000128
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000799
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000794
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000800
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000413
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000933
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001180
https://legilist.com

